State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2145/1 MDK:wlj:pg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 6, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 67

February 5, 2004 - Offered by Representative TAYLOR.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 20: delete "and (aq)".
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 20: substitute "is" for "are".
- **3.** Page 3, line 4: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
- 5 "8." on line 11.
- 6 **4.** Page 3, line 12: delete "or (aq)".
- 7 **5.** Page 3, line 13: delete "or (aq)".
- 8 **6.** Page 3, line 15: delete ", 155.75, and 448.03 (5) (aq)" and substitute "and 155.75".

10 (END)